
2021-22 School Year Calendar

Monday, August 23 Pre-season for fall sports begins
Monday, August 23 New Staff Orientation Begins
Wednesday, August 25–Friday, September 3 Faculty & Staff Opening Days
Wednesday, September 1–Thursday, September 2 Ninth Grade Orientation
Monday, September 6 Labor Day (no classes)
Wednesday, September 8 Lower School Open Houses (Virtual)

Middle School New Student Orientation (Virtual)
Thursday, September 9 Lower/Middle/High School Classes Begin
Thursday, September 9 & Friday, September 10 All Middle School Student Orientation

Monday, October 11 Fall Break (no classes)
Tuesday, October 12 Fall Break (no classes); In-Service Day (no classes)
Wednesday, October 13 School Resumes

Thursday, November 4–Friday, November 5 LMS Parent/Teacher Conferences (no classes)
Wednesday, November 10–Friday, November 12 HS Parent/Teacher Conferences (no classes); Conferences

begin at 1 PM on Nov. 10 and conclude at 5 PM on Nov. 12

Tuesday, November 23 School is dismissed for Thanksgiving Break at 3:15 PM
GDS 360@LMS runs until 6 PM

Monday, November 29 In-Service Day (no classes)
Tuesday, November 30 School Resumes

Friday, December 17 School is dismissed for Winter Break at 12 PM
GDS 360@LMS runs until 6 PM

Monday, January 3 School Resumes

Monday, January 17 Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday (no classes)

Monday, February 21 President’s Day (no classes)
Tuesday, February 22 In-Service Day (no classes)

Wednesday, March 16 LMS is dismissed at 12 PM;
GDS 360@LMS runs until 6 PM

Wednesday March 16–Friday, March 18 LMS Parent/Teacher Conferences (no classes); Conferences
begin at 12 PM on 3/16 and conclude at 12 PM on 3/18

Friday, March 18 HS is dismissed at 12 PM; Spring Break Begins
Monday, March 28 Possible Snow Makeup Day
Tuesday, March 29 In-Service Day (no classes)
Wednesday, March 30 School Resumes

Monday, May 30 Memorial Day (no classes)

Monday, June 6 Eighth Grade Closing Ceremony
Tuesday, June 7 4th Grade Promotion Ceremony
Friday, June 10 Last Day of School
Sunday, June 12 High School Graduation
Monday, June 13–Wednesday, June 15 Faculty & Staff Closing Days


